Békéscsaba, 2016. március 22. (kedd)   
	Hely
	Idő
	Színház

	        Vigadó

    I. Próbaterem
Halász P., Veselényi O.

	    9.00

10.00-14.00
10.00
11.00
12.00

	  Operafólia megtekintése
  Czitor A., műszak, Vámos Z.
   Rendelkező próba                         Kövérkirály
   Szabó L., Csonka D.
   hozzá: Liszi M., Vadász G., Biró Gy., Csomós L.
   hozzá: Fehér T.

                                                                d.b.k.j.


	ELŐADÁS

	Nagyszínpad
	        19.00 Bánk bán (7) 



ügy.rend.: Kiss K.
         






ügy.titk.: Kovács E.
        

	Ibsen Stúdiószínház

	

	Vigadó
	

	Vendégjáték
	             


